FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 303 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
2025-12-20 Startlist Prelim
FASTSWIM - 12: 1:35.28; 13 - 14: 1:26.83; 15 +: 1:23.94

Age Age
Heat 1 of 19, 10:02 Heat 2 of 19, 10:05
1 1 LEE,Emma 10 RAPID 1:46.65
2 LI, Claire 9 RAPID 1:59.29 2 ZHAO, Gemma 10 CDSC 1:45.00
3 YIM, Chloe 11 RAPID 1:54.44 3 GUO, Christine 10 RAPID 1:44.33
4 SIGVARDT, Savannah 12 VPSC 1:49.15 4 GILL, Siana 12 VPSC 1:43.64
5 DOWLING, Cailee 11 RAPID 1:49.64 5 HUNT, Jocelyn 12 RAPID 1:43.96
6 CHU, Kinsley Z 11 RAPID 1:56.19 6 COBDEN, Piper 13 VPSC 1:44.97
7 WANG, Yue 11 VPSC NT 7 TIAN, Lovina 11 PSW 1:45.35
8 8 WANG, Evelyn 11 RAPID 1:48.27

Heat 3 of 19, 10:07 Heat 4 of 19, 10:09

1 LI, Amritte 9 RAPID 1:43.05 1 VASILACHE, Alyssa 11 RAPID 1:38.33
2 ZHOU, Gloria Xinyue 10 RAPID 1:41.60 2 FENG, Yumo 10 PSW 1:38.05
3 SCHACH, Ava 11  VPSC 1:40.87 3 CHOW, Iris 12 RAPID 1:35.54
4 DAVIES, Syla 11 DST 1:38.81 4 SIU, Isabelle 10 SKSC 1:34.96
5 CHESTERS, Brianna 13 RAPID 1:40.12 5 DENG, Cecilia 14 HYACK 1:35.13
6 LI, Grace 11 RAPID 1:41.32 6 LONG, Yan K 10 CDSC 1:36.93
7 CHAN, Ashley Sui Hei 13 RAPID 1:42.65 7 MOSER, Kelsey 10 CHEN 1:38.32
8 QIN, Jessie 11 RAPID 1:43.60 8 KIELSTRA, Avery M 11  SPART 1:38.79

Heat 5 of 19, 10:11 Heat 6 of 19, 10:13

1 ZHENG, Alicia 11 GATOR 1:34.41 1 LU, Yan-Ti (Mila) 11 HYACK 1:33.71
2 HWANG, Emily K 12 GATOR 1:34.23 2 WATSON, Nieve J 11  WvOSC 1:33.60
3 SUN, Elliie 11  wWvOsC 1:34.04 3 LENNSTROM, Ashtyn 11 HYACK 1:33.37
4 SILVA, Sophia 13 RAPID 1:33.80 4 KONDRATENKO, Paulina 10 CHEN 1:32.97
5 BODNER, Brielle 11 RIDGE 1:33.93 5 ROBERTS, Mary 12 VPSC 1:33.28
6 KLOOT, Braydi-Lynn T 10 SPART 1:34.16 6 VAN REEUWYK, Isla R 14  SPART 1:33.39
7 CHAN, Paige 13 RAPID 1:34.23 7 TAO, ZheYiJoy 11 RAPID 1:33.62
8 WU, Evilyn 10 RAPID 1:34.87 8 HOLLOWAY, Emmeline 11  VPSC 1:33.79

Heat 7 of 19, 10:15 Heat 8 of 19, 10:17

1 HO, Grace H 12 GATOR 1:32.17 1 HUA, Phung Tran 12 VPSC 1:30.60
2 ZHAO, Amelia 11  VPSC 1:31.95 2 NGUYEN, Valentina 14 VPSC 1:30.48
3 LIN, Monique 11 PSW 1:31.02 3 ZHANG, Zoey 12 SKSC 1:29.93
4 XIE, Clara F 12 PSW 1:30.90 4 NG, Halcyon W 10 GATOR 1:29.79
5 HE, Tiffany 13  WSC 1:30.94 5 PAK, Jayna 11 RIDGE 1:29.80
6 LU, Emma 12 WVOSC 1:31.24 6 ZHANG, Hanyu 15 RAPID 1:30.20
7 HOLLOWAY, Annabel 11  VPSC 1:32.15 7 WANG, Stella 13 WsC 1:30.54
8 LIN, Emma 11 RAPID 1:32.59 8 DEMILLE, Julia 14 CRKW 1:30.88
Heat 9 of 19, 10:19 Heat 10 of 19, 10:21

1 FITZPATRICK, Brooklyn 14 WDSC 1:29.37 1 YAMASHITA, Sayuki 12 HYACK 1:27.26
2 GIRODO, Archer 12 DST 1:28.94 2 ZHU, Doris 12 HYACK 1:26.83
3 PAREDES TROUGHTON, M. 12 DELTA 1:28.82 3 LIN, Claire 12  WSC 1:26.73
4 4

5 TAO, Baogqi 14 CDSC 1:28.64 5 OGDEN, Florence 13 CHEN 1:26.73
6 GIRODO, Ariel 15 DST 1:28.87 6 REED, Anabelle 13 CHEN 1:26.77
7 ZHANG, Melissa 12 SKSC 1:29.05 7 JEON, Hyein 13 VPSC 1:26.92
8 MILLNS, Isabella 12 CRKW 1:29.73 8 NG-LEYENHORST, lyla 13 HYACK 1:27.80
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FastSwim 2025
Richmond BC, 18- - 21-12-2025

Event 303, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 11 of 19, 10:23

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

CHING, Serena
LI, Audrey
YIP, Ava

LIU, Natalie
ZHOU, Ziva J

WANG, Madison
MACFARLANE, Fiona

Heat 13 of 19, 10:27

1

0o NOOA~WDN

IMAI, Momoka

WANG, Gabrielle
WANG, Xiaoyi

UN, Sam |

ZHANG, Nicole
NEUHAUS, Sina

VAN ESSEN, Cedar C
CALLEJA, Maria Luxuan

Heat 15 of 19, 10:30

1

o~NO O~ WDN

LEE, Kaelyn

WU, Alina

MA, Jiaying

CHEUNG, Leah
HOLDITCH, Chelsey G
MCLEOD, Abigail
MOSER, Sydney
BRUNEAU, Mia

Heat 17 of 19, 10:34

1

o~NO O~ WDN

ZHANG, YiLing
HOMENIUK, Isabel
LIU, Ziyun
ROBERTS, Juliette
GUZMAN, A.

PLATA, Jobia C
WONG, Cassandra H
EKK, Heidi

Heat 19 of 19, 10:37

0~NO O~ WNPE

SAUNDERS, Calli B
ENGAR, Emery J

PAREDES TROUGHTON, M.
ZENG, Michelle Y

OWENS, Keyana

ZHOU, Ziyu O
STACK-HUNTER, Isabelle K
CARLSON, Amya E

14
11
15
13
12

14
12

15
15
13
13
16
16
12
15

17
13
15
14
15
15
12
13

16
15
17
14
15
16
15
16

17
16
16
15
17
15
15
17

RAPID
SKSC
RIDGE
VPSC
CDSC

RAPID
CHEN

WDSC
DELTA
VPSC
VPSC
VPSC
CRKW
CHEN
WDSC

RAPID
RAPID
SKSC
RAPID
SPART
WDSC
CHEN
DELTA

PSW
RAPID
VPSC
VPSC
VPSC
CDSC
WVOSC
RAPID

SPART
SPART
DELTA
CDSC
CRKW
CDSC
CDSC
SPART

1:26.50
1:25.68
1:25.42
1:25.41
1:25.42

1:25.70
1:26.50

1:23.64
1:23.25
1:22.74
1:22.32
1:22.35
1:22.99
1:23.62
1:23.70

1:20.77
1:20.69
1:20.13
1:19.80
1:19.91
1:20.54
1:20.70
1:20.94

1:18.71
1:17.39
1:15.28
1:13.69
1:14.31
1:16.76
1:18.53
1:19.38

1:18.69
1:17.16
1:14.38
1:10.41
1:14.16
1:15.52
1:17.92
1:19.00

Heat 12 of 19, 10:25

1

co~NO O WN

FINKELSTEIN, Hannah
ZHANG, Mia
SENEKAL, Lara
LEMPINEN, Nina
ENGAR, Mae B
BATRA, Aaryaa
LOUNT, Genevieve
TSOI, Pui Ying

Heat 14 of 19, 10:28

W ~NOUT D WN B

ZHAI, Yuxin

GAO, EllaL

DONG, Rebecca
CANDLISH, Alexa
VERSCHOOR, Rafaela
TANCON, Alina
WANG, Jennifer
JEON, Tiana

Heat 16 of 19, 10:32

O~NO O WNBE

DAY, Lauren C

ZHENG, HuiQigao (Emma)
KOMLJENOVIC, Sofia
EVANS, Noelle

LIN, Phoebe

JIA, Lucy

SANCHEZ PORTILLO, A.
CHANG, Constance

Heat 18 of 19, 10:35

O~NO O WNBE

MARSHALL, Kyla
PENNER, Audrey
CHOW, Audrey E
HAUGEN, Sarah
CHEUNG, Luna H
LIU, Yingxuan Lucy
FAUPEL, Gwenna L
WANG, Ruize

13
12
13
14
12
12
12

12
13
16
14
14
16
12
14

16
13
16
16
15
13
12
17

15
17
14
18
17
16
15
13

CHEN 1:24.94
HYACK 1:24.87
WVOSC 1:24.42
DST 1:23.88
SPART 1:24.22
SKSC 1:24.54
RAPID 1:24.92
VPSC 1:25.36
CDSC 1:22.22
PSW 1:22.07
RAPID 1:22.04
CHEN 1:21.24
CDSC 1:21.68
HYACK 1:22.05
WSC 1:22.13
HYACK 1:22.26
CDSC 1:19.80
HYACK 1:19.65
CRKW 1:19.46
DELTA 1:19.38
SKSC 1:19.42
RAPID 1:19.62
PSW 1:19.74
VPSC 1:19.80
WDSC 1:18.71
SPART 1:17.22
CDSC 1:14.58
UOFC 1:10.58
CDSC 1:14.24
CDSC 1:16.35
SPART 1:18.05
PSW 1:19.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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